H Titanic

Born 5/3/1998

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLUSAMO000123066734

Herdbook number

FIN 93674
SWE 90488
DNK 247026

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000123066734/HOL
3/4/2026

Trait # Daughters M Aerostar
Yield 1720 817 el HOLCANMO00000038362
Udder health 1623 847 M Storm 2
Conformation 1102 512 SIEIHOLCANMO00000545779 Wykh0|me Dewdrop
8 ey Tacy-ET
HOLCANF00000446715
Breed proportions 0
R Leadman
|\ (€S8 HOLUSAMO00000198334
HOL Doco Leadman 8
100

8 2

g"GD Chief Mark

IBEM Tenacious ET Doco Mark Trisha ET
MmN HOLUSAF00001473461 fyYels8 HOLUSAF00001374000

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

108
98
91
96
92
70
95

(0]
N

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




