

# H Titanic

NTM  
-49

Born	5/3/1998
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000123066734

Herdbook number	
FIN	93674
SWE	90488
DNK	247026

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1720	817
Udder health	1623	847
Conformation	1102	512
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	M Storm HOLCANM00000545779 8	PGS	M Aerostar HOLCANM00000038362 2
		PGD	Wykholme Dewdrop Tacy-ET HOLCANF00000446715 0
Da m	Doco Leadman Tenacious ET HOLUSAF00001473461 8	MGS	R Leadman HOLUSAM00000198334 8
		MGD	Doco Mark Trisha ET HOLUSAF00001374000 2
		MGD S	Chief Mark

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-49							
Yield	74		████████████████████					
Growth	93			██████████				
Fertility	83		██████████					
Birth	89			██████████				
Calving	83		██████████					
Udder health	84		██████████					
General health	82		██████████					
Claw health	74		████████████████████					
Frame	108				██████████			
Feet & legs	98				██████			
Udder	91			██████████				
Milkability	96			██████████				
Temperament	92			██████████				
Longevity	70	████████████████████						
Youngstock survival	95			██████████				
Saved feed								



**faba**